

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p><u>WPMS No.561 of 2026</u> <i>Rajveer Kaur</i> <i>--Petitioner</i></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><i>Versus</i></p> <p><i>The State of Uttarakhand and Others</i> <i>--Respondents</i></p> <p><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Parikshit Saini, learned counsel for petitioner.</p> <p>2. Mr. Yogesh Pandey, learned D.A.G. for the State of Uttarakhand/respondent Nos.1 to 5.</p> <p>3. Mr. Harshpal Sekhon, learned counsel for respondent No.6.</p> <p>4. Mr. Jitendra Chaudhary, learned counsel for respondent No.7.</p> <p>5. At the request made by learned D.A.G. for the State, put up as fresh on 20.04.2026 along with WPMS No.506 of 2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 01.04.2026</p> <p>PN</p>